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LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE 

Outreach High School Visits - Spring 2017 
 

ANTIOCH UNIFIED 

Antioch High School, Antioch, CA 

Tuesday, March 21 Pre-Orientation Workshop 8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 22 Pre-Orientation Workshop 8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 23 Pre-Orientation Workshop 8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Deer Valley High School, Antioch, CA 

Tuesday, March 14 Pre-Orientation Workshop 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 15 Pre-Orientation Workshop 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.  

Thursday, March 16 Pre-Orientation Workshop 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Dozier Libbey Medical High School, Antioch, CA 

Wednesday, February 8  Pre-Orientation Workshop 1:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.  

Thursday, March 13 Combo Workshop 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  

 

LIBERTY UNION HIGH 

Freedom High School, Oakley, CA 

Monday, February 27 Pre-Orientation Workshop 8:15 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 28 Pre-Orientation Workshop 8:15 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

Heritage High School, Brentwood, CA 

Monday, January 23 College Night Tabling 6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 16 Pre-Orientation Workshop 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Independence High School, Brentwood, CA 

Tuesday, January 24 School Assembly Tabling 10:00 a.m. – 10:45 p.m. 

Thursday, March 13 Combo Workshop 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  

La Paloma High School, Brentwood, CA 

Friday, February 3 Pre-Orientation Workshop 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 3 Pre-Orientation Workshop 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  
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Liberty High School, Brentwood, CA 

Wednesday, February 1 Pre-Orientation Workshop 8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 15 Pre-Orientation Workshop 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Friday, April 14 Career Fair Tabling 8:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  

 

MT. DIABLO UNIFIED 

Olympic High School, Concord, CA 

Thursday, February 2 Info Tabling 11:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

 

PITTSBURG UNIFIED 

Pittsburg High School, Pittsburg, CA 

Tuesday, March 7 Pre-Orientation Workshop 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, March 14 Pre-Orientation Workshop 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 28 Pre-Orientation Workshop 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 11 Pre-Orientation Workshop 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 25 Pre-Orientation Workshop 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

 


